880 Facet Rd.  |  Henderson, NC 27537
252-430-6970
© 2023 PathogenFocus, LLC.
PathogenFocus reserves the right to change specifications without
notice.  Consult factory for most up to date specifications.
ADB_7000_AF_v2.5
Page 1 of 3

ADB_7000_AF_v2.5
Page 2 of 3
Ordering Guide:
Series Capacity Airflow
SensorDriver
ADB 7000 1AF
1 Power Generator
2AF
2 Power Generators
4AF
4 Power Generators
8AF
8 Power Generators
Blank
None (1)
MAF
Mass Airflow
Sensor
ID
Internal Driver
ED6C
External Driver w/
6’ Cables
ED6C
External Driver w/
6’ Cables
ADB 7000 -
Specifications:
Performance Capacity:
ADB System Diagram:
Model Operation
Frequency Amps Max
Power Voltage Weight Length Width Height Pipe
Size
ADB 7000-1AF 50/60 Hz 0.125A 15W 120V 20 lbs. 19" 5.6" 9" 3” PVC
ADB 7000-2AF 50/60 Hz 0.16A 19W 120V 27 lbs. 22.5” 7" 11" 3” PVC
ADB 7000-4AF 50/60 Hz 0.23A 28W 120V 40 lbs. 22.5” 7" 16" 3” PVC
ADB 7000-8AF 50/60 Hz 0.46A 55W 120V 52 lbs. 22.5" 7" 24.5" 3” PVC
Model HVAC
CFM
ADB 7000-1AF 400 - 2,600 CFM
ADB 7000-2AF 2,600 - 7,200 CFM
ADB 7000-4AF 7,200 - 9,500 CFM
ADB 7000-8AF 9,500 - 16,000 CFM
-
Performance capacity is just a guideline.  ADB system
design is application specific and depends on many factors,
including existing bio load of the environment as well as
what you are trying to achieve (improved air quality, odor
elimination, food safety, increased shelf life of perishables,
increased crop yield, etc.).  Specific industrial processes (i.e.
food processing or food safety, indoor farming) and/or
certain air/surface quality issues may require up to 5 times
the treatment concentration to achieve desired results.
Please contact your PathogenFocus representative for
proper ADB system design.
Accessories:
Notes:
WCS	 Wireless Control System with touch screen interface
	 and networking capabilities.  (1) WCS can control up
	 to (20) ADB 7000 units, depending on range
WGE	 Weather Guard Enclosure for exterior mounting of
	 ADB 7000 unit
Wired
ADB Unit
Mass Airflow Sensor (MAF)
Installed in Input Side PVC